
8/9/2022 9:35:42 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For FR ORNGE FROST ORANGE LATE RUN FROST LATE RUNS

Schaumburg Community Consolidated School District 54

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:FR ORNGE FROST ORANGE LATE RUN

FROST JR HIGH

04:00 pm

04:20 pm

20:47

5.85 mi.

0

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Notes:

DROP OFF TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE AND WILL VARY BASED ON THE NUMBER OF STUDENTS RIDING ON A

PARTICULAR DAY

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

4:00 pm FROST JR HIGHORIGIN

320 W WISE RD, SCHAUMBURG

4:02 pm S SALEM DR @ SUDBURY CT(stop)

4:02 pm S SALEM DR @ DUXBURY LN(stop)

4:05 pm BOXWOOD DR @ S CEDARCREST DR(stop)

4:06 pm S CEDARCREST DR @ W WEATHERSFIELD WAY(stop)

4:08 pm HAZEL DR @ HICKORY LN(stop)

4:09 pm SUMAC LN @ SUMAC CT(stop)

4:12 pm S CEDARCREST DR @ HILLTOP DR(stop)

4:14 pm S CEDARCREST DR @ SAMOSET LN(stop)

4:15 pm VICTORIA LN @ POCHET LN(stop)

4:16 pm ANDREW LN @ KEMAH LN(stop)

4:17 pm ANDREW LN @ W WEATHERSFIELD WAY(stop)

4:18 pm W WEATHERSFIELD WAY @ MARIE LN(stop)

4:19 pm W WEATHERSFIELD WAY @ CARVER LN(stop)

4:20 pm W WEATHERSFIELD WAY @ WILTON LN(stop)

4:20 pm W WEATHERSFIELD WAY @ WINSTON LNEND


